General information about company

Scrip code 10031188

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE975B01021
Name of the company UNO METALS LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/ Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of fully | No. Of Shareholding as a % of each class of securities (IX)
Category of Nos. Of aid uj Partly paid- No. Of shares Total nos. total no. of shares
Category sory y paic up Y P underlying shares held ' No of Voting (XIV)
M shareholder shareholders | equity up equity Deposito (VIT) = (calculated as per SCRR, Richis
(10 () shares held | shares held Recpei « rgm (Vv (V1) | 1957 (VIID) As a % of g Total as a %
av) V) i (A+B+C2) Class |Class of (A+B+C)
Total
eg: X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 3512 3512 74.85 3512 3512 | 74.85
Group
(B) Public 8 1180 1180 25.15 1180 1180 | 25.15
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 12 4692 4692 100 4692 4692 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , N}lllmber of
No. Of asa % Number of Shares
X assuming full | [ ocked in pledged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares ; therwise 8
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) 0
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XIID) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
I) . Outstanding . percentage of A L
(IT) convertible W, securities and diluted sh s a As a % | dematerialized
securities arrants No. Of tluted share % of form (XIV)
(Xi) : - | capital) XD= | No. | total | N of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants (Xi) 0- | tota 9| Shares category | category | catego
(a) (VII)+(X) Asa (a) Shares (a) « gory < gory gory
% of held held (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.85 3512
Group
(B) Public 25.15 1180 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4692 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held

No. of No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % of | in €ach class of securities (IX)
c &Name |Nos.Of | fullypaid | oy | No.Ofshares ) oo el 0. of sh
ategory ame 0s. ully pai paid-up | underlying shares he total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) | Total as a
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | up equity equit Deposito (VII) = (calculated as per Rights % of
) (1) shares quity pository (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Total
held (1vy | Shares | Reeeipts (V)1 As a% of (A+B+C2 o
eld (IV) held (V) (VD) sa% of ( ) Class | Class Total Voting
eg: X |egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 3512 3512 74.85 3512 3512 | 74.85
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 3512 3512 74.85 3512 3512 | 74.85
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and 4 3512 3512 74.85 3512 3512 | 74.85
Promoter Group
(A)=AYDHA)D)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals holding
(h) nominal share 8 1180 1180 25.15 1180 1180 | 25.15
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Sub-Total (B)(4) 8 1180 1180 25.15 1180 1180 | 25.15
Total Public
Shareholding
8 1180 1180 25.15 1180 1180 | 25.15
B)=(B)(1)+(B)
@+B)3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 12 4692 4692 100 4692 4692 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 12 4692 4692 100 4692 4692 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares . . shares (XII) Number of
Shares . Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . . equity shares

Underlying . convertible securities (as a (X111) ’
Sr. . Outstanding . held in

Outstanding securities and | percentage of .

. Warrants . As a % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share Sa’o As a %
" (Xi) ~ : _ f total saze form(XIV) lgub. | Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | O ORL N0 | of total u u u
(a) (VIDHX) As a % @) Shares (a) | Shares category c_qtegory c_gFegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) ) (i) (iii)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)) Indian
(a) 74.85 3512
Sub-Total (A) 74.85 3512
(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 74.85 3512
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(h) 25.15 1180 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 25.15 1180 0 0 0
4
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 25.15 1180 0 0 0
(H+HBY2)HB)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 4692
Total (A+B+C 100 4692

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

RAJESH GOENKA

RITU GOENKA

NEHA GOENKA

VARSHA GOENKA

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

ADQPG1096D

AEEPG0062J

AMIJPG6300Q

AMIJPG6301R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1312

1100

400

700

3512

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)H(V)+ (VD)

1312

1100

400

700

3512

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.96

23.44

8.53

14.92

74.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1312

1100

400

700

3512

Class eg:y

Total

1312

1100

400

700

3512

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.96

23.44

8.53

14.92

74.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.96

23.44

8.53

14.92

74.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbe

red (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1312

1100

400

700

3512




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANIL
AGARWAL

ANOOP
VIJAYAKUMAR
SHROFF

LALITHA
SHROFF

MAHENDRA
KUMAR PODDAR

RACHANA
JAIN

SHIV BHAGWAN
PODDAR

USHA
PODDAR

PAN (II)

AAIPA3120B

AJNPS2309E

AIQPS8078N

AAIPP3239]

AHXPS3891B

AAAPP7633E

AAAPP7626D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

90

184

230

205

161

50

90

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)HV)+ (VD)

184

230

205

161

50

90

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.92

3.92

4.9

4.37

343

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

90

184

230

205

161

50

90

Class eg:y

Total

90

184

230

205

161

50

90

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.92

3.92

4.9

4.37

343

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.92

3.92

4.9

437

3.43

1.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

90

184

230

205

161

50

90

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

VIJAYAKUMAR SHROFF Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AIQPS8079P Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

170

1180

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)H(V)+ (VD)

170

1180

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.62

25.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

170

1180

Class eg:y

Total

170

1180

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.62

25.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

3.62

25.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

170

1180

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




