General information about company						
Scrip code	10031188					
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED					
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED					
ISIN	INE975B01021					
Name of the company	UNO METALS LTD					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/ No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0					

			Table	I - Summai	ry Statement h	olding of speci	fied securities				
				No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number each cl	hts held in s (IX)		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity shares held	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
			(IV)	(V)	Receipts (VI)		(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	3512			3512	74.85	3512		3512	74.85
(B)	Public	8	1180			1180	25.15	1180		1180	25.15
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	12	4692			4692	100	4692		4692	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hole	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of U	No. Of Shares Underlying	hares No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.85					3512			
(B)	Public				25.15					1180	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					4692	0	0	0

	Table II -	- Statement	showing s	hareholdi	ng pattern of	the Promote	r and Promoter Gro	ир			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	No of Voting (XIV) Tota Rights % o			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)				Total as a % of Total
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing shareh	olding patter	n of the Pro	moter and Promo	ter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	3512			3512	74.85	3512		3512	74.85
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	3512			3512	74.85	3512		3512	74.85
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	3512			3512	74.85	3512		3512	74.85
В	Table III - Statement	showing sharel	holding patte	rn of the Pu	blic shareholder					•	
(1)	Institutions (Domest	ic)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)									
(3)	Central Government	/ State Governi	ment(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	8	1180			1180	25.15	1180		1180	25.15
Sub-Total (B)(4)		8	1180			1180	25.15	1180		1180	25.15
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		8	1180			1180	25.15	1180		1180	25.15
С	Table IV - Statement	t showing share	holding patte	ern of the No	n Promoter- Non	Public sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		12	4692			4692	100	4692		4692	100
Total (A+B+C)		12	4692			4692	100	4692		4692	100

	Ta	ble II - Stateı	nent showing	shareholding pat	tern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding	o. of Shares nderlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) Conversion of conversion of convertible securities and percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (iroup	1				'
(1)	Indian											
(a)				74.85					3512			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.85					3512			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				74.85					3512			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State Go	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(h)				25.15					1180	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				25.15					1180	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				25.15					1180	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4692			
Total (A+B+C				100					4692			

		Individua	ıls/Hindu undivided Fa	nmily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJESH GOENKA	RITU GOENKA	NEHA GOENKA	VARSHA GOENKA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADQPG1096D	AEEPG0062J	AMJPG6300Q	AMJPG6301R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1312	1100	400	700	3512
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1312	1100	400	700	3512
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.96	23.44	8.53	14.92	74.85
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	1312	1100	400	700	3512
Class eg:y					
Total	1312	1100	400	700	3512
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	27.96	23.44	8.53	14.92	74.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.96	23.44	8.53	14.92	74.85
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherwise encum	bered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1312	1100	400	700	3512

Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individu	als - ii. Individual shar	eholders holdin	g nominal share cap	ital in excess of	Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANIL AGARWAL	ANOOP VIJAYAKUMAR SHROFF	LALITHA SHROFF	MAHENDRA KUMAR PODDAR	RACHANA JAIN	SHIV BHAGWAN PODDAR	USHA PODDAR
PAN (II)	AAIPA3120B	AJNPS2309E	AIQPS8078N	AAIPP3239J	AHXPS3891B	AAAPP7633E	AAAPP7626D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	90	184	230	205	161	50	90
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	90	184	230	205	161	50	90
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.92	3.92	4.9	4.37	3.43	1.07	1.92
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities (IX)			•		
Class eg: X	90	184	230	205	161	50	90
Class eg:y							
Total	90	184	230	205	161	50	90
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.92	3.92	4.9	4.37	3.43	1.07	1.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.92	3.92	4.9	4.37	3.43	1.07	1.92
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	90	184	230	205	161	50	90
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares										
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				

Searial No. Name of the	8	
Shareholders (I)	VIJAYAKUMAR SHROFF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIQPS8079P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	170	1180
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	170	1180
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.62	25.15
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	170	1180
Class eg:y		
Total	170	1180
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.62	25.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.62	25.15
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	170	1180
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0